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SEISMIC EXPANSION JOINT
WALL TO CORNER

BETA CONTECH
National Specialized Construction Technologies

UWSJ-C 

Type

Thermal
Movement 

Seismic
Movement 

[mm] [mm]

UWSJ 100C

UWSJ 150C

UWSJ 200C

UWSJ  250C

UWSJ 300C

UWSJ 400C

100

150

200

250

300

400

123

173

223

273

323

423

125(+60-65)

175(+60-115)

225(+60-165)

275(+60-215)

325(+60-265)

425(+60-365)

45.4

45.4

45.4

45.4

45.4

45.4

62.3

62.3

62.3

62.3

62.3

62.3

18

18

18

18

18

18

260.7

310.7

360.7

410.7

460.7

560.7

40(+20)

40(+20)

40(+20)

40(+20)

40(+20)

40(+20)

Joint width(s)
Height(s)

Metal type(s)

Waterproo�ng

100 - 400 mm
18 mm
Aluminium 6063,  T6

Seal Colour(s) Black, Grey, Beige
Moisture barrier

Aluminium Strips
Rubber Seal
Wall Finish

Surface

Features

100 - 400 mm  Expansion Joint Width

A
[mm]

B
[mm]

C
[mm]

Joint
Width

Pan
Width

Visible
Width

D
[mm]

Visible
Width

E
[mm]

Total
Width

F
[mm]

Installation
Height

* Other Special Seal Colours: Dark Grey, Light Grey, Brown and Milky White Available upon request.

E
DC B

F

A

Features
Surface Aluminium Strip

Rubber Seal
Wall Finish

System Options
Joint width(s) 100 - 400 mm

Height(s) 18 mm

Metal type(s) Aluminium 6063, T6

Seal Color(s) Black, Grey, Beige,  White 
and Brown

Waterproofing Moisture barrier

SEISMIC EXPANSION JOINT
WALL TO CORNER
100 - 400 mm Expansion Joint Width

UWSJ-C

Type

Joint
Width

Pan
Width

Visible
Width

Visible
Width

Total 
Width

Installation
Height Thermal

Movement
Seismic

Movement
A B C D E F

[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]

UWSJ 100C 100 123 45.4 62.3 260.7 18 40(±20) 125(+60-65)

UWSJ 150C 150 173 45.4 62.3 310.7 18 40(±20) 175(+60-115)

UWSJ 200C 200 223 45.4 62.3 360.7 18 40(±20) 225(+60-165)

UWSJ 250C 250 273 45.4 62.3 410.7 18 40(±20) 275(+60-215)

UWSJ 300C 300 323 45.4 62.3 460.7 18 40(±20) 325(+60-265)

UWSJ 400C 400 423 45.4 62.3 560.7 18 40(±20) 425(+60-365)


